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50/2013
180/2011
285/2012
161/2013
195/2013
186/2012
281/2011
358/2012
136/2009
211/2013
43/2013
339/2013
220/2009
179/2011
216/2013
413/2013
102/2012
124/2012
147/2013
218/2011
100/2013
264/2011
146/2013
155/2011
108/2013
329/2011
191/2012
304/2011
174/2013
142/2012
119/2013
346/2011
226/2009
299/2011
360/2012
166/2013
334/2012
390/2013
31/2013
394/2011
384/2013
325/2013
121/2012
399/2013
212/2013

Aj3eHxamep, Hnkona
Anhenkosuh, hophe
ApbyTrHa, HaTawa
Babosuh, Mapuja
banesuh, MBaH
Bapanuh, Tamapa
Boxkosuh, Hemarba
BojaHoBuh, Tama
Bpkosuh, Tomunua
BpKywaHunH, MunpKko
bykypos, Ara
Bacosuh, hophe
Bacojesuh, hophe
BaTasosuh, Hukona
Buhentnjesmh, Muxajno
Bnaucassmesuh, hophe
BpaHewesuh, AnekcaHgap
BpaHkosuh, CtedaH
Byjawesuh, Pagoje
Bykocassbesuh, CtedaH
Bykcuh, AHa
Muuh, NeTtap
loruh, Tamapa
lojkoBuh, Ypouu
lpyjuh, Bojucnas
Oenuunh, Napko
Jecnuh, CtedaH
Ouspapesuh, Jamup
Oumutpujesuh, AnekcaHaap
OumuTpnjesuh, HuKkona
[oxa, JaHunen
Oparvh, Hukona
benuh, Crajka
bophesuh, MunaH
bophesuh, CaHapa
byphesuh, Ucngopa
bypuh, boraaH
bypuh, Kemko
Bypuh, Munumua
WKapano, Nasop
epasuuh, AnekcaHgap
Musanosunh, Munouu
uneuh, Onmnsep Kocrta
uskosuh, hophe
Mukuh, CtedaH
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120/2013
173/2012
282/2011
401/2013
340/2012
88/2013
331/2013
284/2012
293/2012
352/2012

3opuh, AnekcaHgap
MBaHoBuh, JeneHa
Jankoswuh, OaHunjen
Jankosuh, Unuja
JaHkosuh, Hematba
JaHkosuh, Tomuncnas
Jenncuh, Bojun
JoBaHoBuh, Muxanno
JosaHoswuh, Hukona
JoBaHoBwuh, MNeTap
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354/2011
205/2013
227/2009
122/2013
100/2012
330/2012
369/2013
256/2010
85/2013
375/2013
154/2012
421/2013
324/2012
136/2012
149/2012
152/2013
316/2012
192/2012
305/2013
294/2011
101/2012
319/2013
240/2011
340/2013
298/2010
354/2012
86/2013
361/2013
396/2011
294/2013
162/2013
132/2012
413/2012
283/2013
245/2013
247/2013
172/2012
282/2010
350/2013
175/2013
242/2013
275/2012
318/2012
254/2013
257/2013

JoBaHoBuh, Pyxxunua
Jokcosuh, Masne
Joprahesuh, duaun
Jocunosuh, [parow
KojunHosuh, AnekcaHgap
KoHcTaHTUHOB, leopru
Konpwusuua, AHa
KoctagmHosuh, Hukona
Koctuh, CtedaH
Kpusauesuh, JlyKka
Kpctuh, AHamapuja
KysmaHosuh, HuKona
Nazapeswuh, JeneHa
Nasapesuh, Muoapar
Nasuh, MnageH
Numunh, Mapko
JloHyap, AywaH
Nowwuh, Japko
Jlyrowa, TnjaHa
MaHojnoswuh, MeTap
Mapwuh, Hukona
Mapkosuh, HeseHa
MaTtuh, Anekca
Matosuh, Hukona
Mwuneknh, Munow
MwuneHKosuh, JoBaH
Munuhesuh, hophe
Mwunoweswuh, HeHap,
Mwunowesuh, CteBaH
MwunytnHosuh, CTaHKko
Mwutuh, MunaH
MwuTtposuh, AnekcaHgap
MuTposuh, Munow
Mwuhosuh, Hemarba
Mwuxajnosuh, BykalumH
Mwuwwuh, NeTap
MnageHosuh, MNeTtap
HerosaHosuh, Munouw
Hepemkosuh, hophe
Hewoswuh, JapuHka
Hukonuh, Ypouwl
Hukonos, HnKkona
Hososuh, ®unnun
O6paposuh, HMKona
Masnos, MNaBne

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

209/2010
68/2013
305/2012
237/2013
202/2012
136/2013
155/2012
387/2013
292/2012
394/2013

Masnosuh, AnekcaHaap
MNasnosuh, FopaH
Masnosuh, HMKona

Nanuh, Anekca
MeTtpuh, Npegpar
MNeTpos, [lparaHa

Munnnosuh, AHapea
Monos, CteBaH

Mpeauh, AnekcaHgap

Mpemuesckn, HMKona
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

241/2013
198/2012
269/2012
298/2011
334/2011
269/2010
332/2013
203/2012
57/2013

268/2013
23/2012

174/2012
320/2013
310/2011
396/2013
345/2013
347/2012
182/2013
240/2013
336/2012
127/2013
28/2012

124/2013
287/2010

Mpesuh, bpatncnas
MNyjas, H1MKona
MyTtuh, Oapko

Mywwnumh, MupjaHa
Pagnbpatosuh, Musow
Paposuh, AywaH
Pagomwuh, ejaH
Panhenosuh, ®unun
PaHucasmwes, AHha
PaHkoBuh, lasap
Pawwuh, AHa
Peanh, Nrop
Pucrtmnsojesuh, MunaH
Puctuh, Hukona
Capuh, Hukona
Cone, Fana
Cpauh, hophe
CraHkoBuh, AHa
Crankosuh, Bojucnas
Crankosuh, Nasen
CraHkoBuh, YHa

CraHojesuh, AdywaH

CraHojesuh, KpuctmHa
Creruh, Ypouw
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147
148
149
150
151
152
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154

407/2012
390/2012
342/2013
322/2012
196/2013
294/2012
223/2013
203/2013
311/2013
132/2013
171/2013
278/2013
204/2012
190/2012
336/2011
261/2009
357/2013
166/2008
222/2008
274/2008

CrojaHosuh, [lejaH
CrtojaHosuh, Munow
Crojesuh, Hukona
Cyaap, Mununua
Tacuh, CtedaH
Teopoposuh, MunaH
Tnwma, Urop
Topopos, bopucnas
LaHoBuh, MnaaeH
LseTkosuh, HeHapg,
LiseTkosuh, Cawa
Lienjosuh, BojkaH
Ueposuh, Munow
LpHoropau, JeneHa
Yapwuja, Hukona
LWecTtuh, EHa
LLTepjes, MunaH
Momunposuh, MunaH
Pagosuh, KatapuHa
Pajaunh, HuHo



